Oct 07 2024 (12:01) India Rail Info 1

Raipur - Taroki DEMU Special/08833 - DEMU - SECR
DRZ/Dallirajhara to AAGH/Antagarh
1h 5m - 59 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 R Raipur Junction 18:00 0 |1 0 47 |315 |SECR
2 |SRWN |Saraswatinagar 18:04 18:05 Tm (0 |1 3 48 292 |SECR
3 SZB Sarona 18:09 18:10 Tm |0 |1 6 74 1282 |SECR
4  |KMI  |Kumhari 18:15 18:16 im (0 |1 13 |71 |287 |SECR
5 GCAB |Bhilai G Cabin 18:24 18:25 im (0 |1 22 |21 [307 |SECR
6 BIA Bhilai 18:29 18:30 Tm (0 |1 23 |71 [309 |SECR
7 BPHB |Bhilai Power House 18:34 18:35 im (0 |1 28 |66 [311 |SECR
8 |BQR |Bhilai Nagar 18:39 18:40 m |0 |1 33 |18 (297 |SECR
9 DURG |Durg Junction 18:55 19:05 10m 1 37 |67 |[317 |SECR
10 |MXA |Marauda 19:15 19:25 10m 1 48 |77 SECR
11 |PUWA |Pauwara Halt 19:31 19:32 Tm (0 |1 56 |54 [299 |SECR
12 |RSA Risama 19:37 19:38 Tm (0 |1 61 68 |[300 [SECR
13 |GDZ |Gundardehi 19:49 19:50 Tm [0 |1 73 61 (308 [SECR
14 |SKSO |Sikosa 19:59 20:00 im (0 |1 82 |60 [306 |SECR
15 |LBO Latabor 20:09 20:10 Tm |0 |1 91 111 SECR
16 |BXA Balod 20:15 20:20 5m |0 |1 100 |54 SECR
17 |BSBH |Bhainsbodh 20:31 20:32 Tm (0 |1 110 |63 |364 |SECR
18 |KYS Kusumkasa 20:39 20:40 Tm |0 |1 118 (20 SECR
19 (DRZ |Dallirajhara 21:00 21:05 5m |0 |1 124 |88 |412 |SECR
20 |SHIT [Salhaitola 21:13 21:14 Tm (0 |1 136 |46 |371 |SECR
21 |GUDM [Gudum 21:21 21:22 im (0 |1 141 |71 SECR
22 |BPTP |Bhanupratappur 21:36 21:38 2m |0 |1 158 |46 |368 |SECR
23 |KETI [Keoti 21:49 21:51 2m [0 |1 166 |54 SECR
24 |AAGH |Antagarh 22:10 22:15 5m |0 |1 184 |42 373 |SECR
25 |TDOK |Taroki 22:40 0 1 201 |- SECR

Oct 07 2024 (12:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



